
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

15 

#02 

22 

115 

61 

85 

45 

81 

Class 

FA 

FC 

FX 

P2 

FS 

FC 

FS 

FE 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

Name 

Mark McDonough 

Fred Bross 

Keaton Van Thof 

Paul Omichinski 

Thomas Drake 

Tony Rolfe 

Kjell Tollefsen 

Jerry Streckert 

Member_ID 

194205_1 

274682 

547074 

353339 

123240 

512204 

103626_1 

259931 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:04.707 

1:05.705 

1:06.428 

1:07.054 

1:09.048 

1:12.458 

1:13.093 

1:19.722 

Diff 

0.998 

1.721 

2.347 

4.341 

7.751 

8.386 

15.015 

Sponsor 

Snapdragon Engineering  Easthampto

Import Car Works 

Affordable Automotive  EJ Paving  JC C

Midtown Machine & Tool/Alley Cat Rac

MICROsystems 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/7/2021 3:21:58 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results, go to NER.org/RAL-Weekend-2021 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 5 - FA-B-C-E-E2-X,CFC,FS,P1-2,ASR,S2 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 9:51:56 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/7/2021 09:40 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Racing Against Leukemia

Qualifying Results


