

New England Region NERRC Racing Against Leukemia Qualifying Results





NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE

Sorted on best lap time

Grp 5 - FA-B-C-E-E2-X,CFC,FS,P1-2,ASR,S2

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles

Qual

8/7/2021 09:40 AM

Qualifying started at 9:51:56

Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Member_ID	Region	Best Tm	Diff	Sponsor
1	15	FA	1	Mark McDonough	194205_1	NER	1:04.707		Snapdragon Engineering Easthampt
2	#02	FC	1	Fred Bross	274682	NER	1:05.705	0.998	Import Car Works
3	22	FX	1	Keaton Van Thof	547074	NER	1:06.428	1.721	Affordable Automotive EJ Paving JO
4	115	P2	1	Paul Omichinski	353339	NER	1:07.054	2.347	
5	61	FS	1	Thomas Drake	123240	NER	1:09.048	4.341	Midtown Machine & Tool/Alley Cat R
6	85	FC	2	Tony Rolfe	512204	NER	1:12.458	7.751	
7	45	FS	2	Kjell Tollefsen	103626_1	NER	1:13.093	8.386	
8	81	FE	1	Jerry Streckert	259931	NER	1:19.722	15.015	MICROsystems

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: NER, SCCA

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM For results, go to NER.org/RAL-Weekend-2021 or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com

Printed: 8/7/2021 3:21:58 PM